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Name - Position Work# Cell# Email

Patricia Tangie - Chief 705-856-1993 x 215 ptangie@michipicoten.com
Jessica Labranche - Executive Officer 705-856-1993 x 213 705-914-0440 j.labranche@michipicoten.com
Alexandra Benson - Executive Secretary(leave) 705-856-1993 x 214 705-914-0432 a.benson@michipicoten.com
Diane Purser - Finance Manager 705-856-1993 x 212 289-214-2870 finance@michipicoten.com
Roberta Day - Senior Accounting Clerk(leave) 705-856-1993 x 233 rday@michipicoten.com
Laura Day-Corbiere - HR Manager 705-856-1993 x 231 705 914-0568 HR@michipicoten.com
Jennifer Fletcher - Office Coordinator 705-856-1993 x 210 reception@michipicoten.com
Chris Buckell - Public Works Administrator 705-856-1993 x 217 705-542-4496 cbuckell@michipicoten.com
                             -O&M Administrative Assistant (Vacant )
Gina Simon - Community Energy Champion 705-856-1993 x 216 g.simon@michipicoten.com
Alex Marques - Community and Land Use Planner 705-856-1993 x 227 a.marques@michipicoten.com
Lee-Ann Andre-Swanson - Librarian/Communications 705-856-1993 x 219 library@michipicoten.com 
Karen Tait – Central Filing Expert 705-856-1993 x 223 ktait@michipicoten.com
John Peterson - Custodian 705-856-1993
Laverne Lewis - Medical Van Driver(leave) 705-856-1993 x 229 705-852-0404 llewis@michipicoten.com
Allan Carroll - OIT/School Van Driver 705-914-0027 a.carroll@michipicoten.com
Doreen Boissoneau - Community Employment Advisor 705-914-0407 employmentadvisor@michipicoten.com
Steven Murphy - Lands&Environmental Stewardship Mgr 705-856-1993 x 222 705-914-0294 s.murphy@michipicoten.com
Danika Larocque - Environmental Monitor 705-914-0425 d.larocque@michipicoten.com
Vacant - Economic Development

Sadie Puddister - Health & Social Services Mgr 705-856-1993 x 218 705-914-0967 s.puddister@michipicoten.com
Lena Andre - Community Health Representative 705-856-1993 x 224 landre@michipicoten.com
Nancy Andre – Community Wellness Worker(leave) 705-856-1993 x 226 nandre@michipicoten.com 
Andrea Hewson - Family Support Worker 705-856-1993 x 228 705-914-0430 a.hewson@michipicoten.com
Wendy Peterson - Education/Membership 705-856-1993 x 221 wpeterson@michipicoten.com

Vacant - Family Well-Being Worker
Kelsey Matthews – Band Representative 705-856-0129 x 228 705-914-0004 k.matthews@michipicoten.com

Andy (Emile) Neyland - O&M Supervisor 705-856-4825 705-914-0964 a.neyland@michipicoten.com
Marcel Lewis - Maintenance 705-856-4825 mlewis@michipicoten.com
Martin Andre - Maintenance 705-856-4825 mandre@michipicoten.com
Cecil (Junior) Shawana - Maintenance 705-856-4825 jshawana@michipicoten.com
Gilles Martineau- Maintenance 705-856-4825 g.martineau@michipicoten.com
Patrick George Fletcher - Maintenance (Temporary) 705-856-4825 p.fletcher@michipicoten.com

Tia Kusic - AESW t.kusic@michipicoten.com
Joanne Wilson - AESW j.wilson@michipicoten.com
Ashlee Pelletier - AESW ashleedpelletier@hotmail.com
Kylie Millette - AESW k.mitchell@michipicoten.com
Jackie Tangie - AESW j.tangie@michipicoten.com
AESW- Vacant
Cindy Cyr - AESW c.cyr@michipicoten.com

Education AESW

Health Centre (109 Hiawatha Drive)

Administration Office (107 Hiawatha Drive)

Family Well-Being Lodge (3 Maple Street)

Carpentry Shop (9 Wiigwaas)


